
Airport

Starting Service

Current Service

Gates

Employees

Oakland International Airport

May 15, 1989

14 daily nonstop departures to three cities

28th city in Southwest's system

As of Feb 19, 2016, Southwest will offer up to 116 departures a day to 26 cities:

Albuquerque, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore, Boise, Burbank, Chicago (Midway), 
Columbus, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Houston (Hobby), Kansas City, Las 
Vegas, Los Angeles (LAX), Nashville, New Orleans, Ontario, Orange 
County/Santa Ana, Phoenix, Portland (PDX), Reno/Tahoe, Salt Lake City, San 
Diego, Seattle, Spokane, St. Louis

13

Flight Operations
Ground Operations
Headquarters
Provisioning
Total

682
481
10
51

1224

Oakland

Southwest Airlines serves 97 destinations across the United States and seven additional countries. Subject to government approval, service to Belize City, 
Belize, begins in late 2015. Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared 

facilities. Number of Employees reflective of full-time equivalency as reported at the close of the previous financial quarter.

Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: Performance, People, and Planet

City Fact Sheet revised 2/19/2016

Southwest Airlines One Report™

See all Southwest City Fact Sheets

http://www.oaklandairport.com/
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/
http://swamedia.com/channels/City-Fact-Sheets/pages/fact-sheets

