

City Facts

Oakland

Airport	Oakland International Airport	
Starting Service	May 15, 1989	
	14 daily nonstop departures to three cities	
	28th city in Southwest's system	
Current Service	As of Feb 19, 2016, Southwest will offer up to 116 departures a day to 26 cities:	
	Albuquerque, Atlanta, Austin, Baltimore, Boise, Burbank, Chicago (Midway), Columbus, Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Houston (Hobby), Kansas City, Las Vegas, Los Angeles (LAX), Nashville, New Orleans, Ontario, Orange County/Santa Ana, Phoenix, Portland (PDX), Reno/Tahoe, Salt Lake City, San Diego, Seattle, Spokane, St. Louis	
Gates	13	
Employees	Flight Operations Ground Operations Headquarters Provisioning Total	682 481 10 51 1224

Southwest Airlines serves 97 destinations across the United States and seven additional countries. Subject to government approval, service to Belize City, Belize, begins in late 2015. Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities. Number of Employees reflective of full-time equivalency as reported at the close of the previous financial quarter.

Read more about Southwest's commitment to the triple bottom line: Performance, People, and Planet

Southwest Airlines One Report™

See all Southwest City Fact Sheets